RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time
11/23/2024 10:48:27 AM

Tax Unit ID: 14 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 20,620
Parcel #: 1451603007020000
CAMA #: 14516 0 30 07 020 00 0 00
Sec: 16 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
LERE00025
LERETA LLC
ARMENDARIZ-PARRA, JAQUELINE
Owner: ARMENDARIZ, JOSE L Legal: BLOCK F LOT 11 PRAIRIE TRACE SUB #2
ARMENDARIZ-PARRA, JAQUELINE
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 1,603.25 1,603.25 3,206.50
2023 RL 362209 Special 0.00 0.00 0.00
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By comment
202844057-1 12/19/2023 12/19/2023 1 1,603.25 0.00 0.00 1,603.25 Mortgage Co Payments
1,603.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ks Community MPO"t
202904609-1 05/08/2024 05/08/2024 2 0.00 1,603.25 0.00 1,603.25 Mortgage Co Payments
1,603.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ks Community MPO"t
Grand Totals 1,603.25 1,603.25 0.00 3,206.50
3,206.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Page 1 of 1




